
Past President President Chapter Vice President   Treasurer, Chapter Director (Rhode Island)
Phil Goddard Brian N. Card Ronald St. Michel Paul Shamoian
Mgr. of Facility Compliance & Tech Devel.  WIN‐Waste Innovations Sanborn, Head & Associates, Inc. RI Resource Recovery Corp
Town of Bourne ISWM Dept. 620 Hartford Turnpike 1 Technology Park Drive 65 Shun Pike
24 Perry Street   Shrewsbury, MA  01545 Westford, MA  01886 Johnston, RI  02919
Buzzards Bay, MA 02532 Cell: 774‐570‐2353 Ph:  978‐577‐1014 Ph: 401‐228‐3263
Ph: 508‐759‐0600, extension 4241      bcard@win‐waste.com Cell:  603‐490‐1375 Cell: 508‐265‐4940
Cell: 508‐294‐2944  rstmichel@sanbornhead.com pshamoian@rirrc.org
pgoddard@townofbourne.com

Chapter Secretary (MA Director)        Chapter Director Chapter Director Chapter Director/YP representative                  
Lindsey Welcome Barry Van Laarhoven Youngmin Cho Katie Scott (YP)
Brown and Caldwell Civil and Environmental Consultants  GeoSyntec Consultants Brown and Caldwell
101 Industrial Park Road, Suite 205 31 Bellows Road    289 Great Road, Suite 202 101 Industrial Park Road, Suite 205
Taunton, MA 02780 Raynham, MA 02767 Acton, MA 01720 Taunton, MA 02780
Ph: 508‐819‐1424 Ph: 774‐501‐2176 Ph: 978‐206‐5797 Ph. 508‐819‐1400
Cell: 508‐789‐9224 Cell: 508‐930‐4796  Ycho@Geosyntec.com Cell: 315‐409‐9708
lwelcome@brwncald.com bvlaarhoven@cecinc.com kscott2@brwncald.com

Chapter Director                 Chapter Director (CT Director) Chapter Director  Chapter Director
Amy Knight Jackie Caceci Mike Thomson (YP Alternate) Scott Alfonse
Civil and Environmental Consultants Tighe and Bond, Inc. Republic Services Greater New Bedford Refuse District
31 Bellows Road 1000 Bridgeport Ave, Suite 320  1 Hardscrabble Road 300 Samuel Barnet Blvd
Raynham, MA 02767 Shelton, CT 06484  Auburn, MA 01501 New Bedford, MA 02745
Ph: (774) 501‐2176 Ph: 203‐712‐1105 Ph: 657‐360‐4365 Ph: 508‐763‐5924
Cell: 914‐443‐1844 Cell: 413‐563‐2679 Cell:508‐951‐6182
aknight@cecinc.com jmcaceci@tigheBond.com mthomson@republicservices.com scott.alfonse@gnbrrmdistrict.org
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